3e klasse Il

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
3 H
4 H

1 D

11189
13687
13720
13437
13008
12199

11126

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Hanevoet 6

Oda Warringa
Ratchadalak Sodanil
Tessa NULL Vriens
Koen van Mierlo
Martijn Lieffers

Tim van Stam

Ad van Dommelen

F

F

H

Wedstrijdschema Hanevoet 6

25-01-2026

259
265
268
1249
1252
1256
1259
1265
1268

29-09-2016
13-10-2016
03-11-2016
10-11-2016
15-12-2016
12-01-2017
26-01-2017
02-02-2017
22-02-2017
09-03-2017
30-03-2017

20-04-2017

Hanevoet 6
Someren 2
Hanevoet 6
Dommelen 3
Hanevoet 6
Hanevoet 6
Heiakker 1
Hanevoet 6
RBC 2
Hanevoet 6

Con Brio 8

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Hanevoet 6
Heiakker 1
Hanevoet 6
RBC 2
Hanevoet 6
Con Brio 8
Gemert 4
Hanevoet 6
Someren 2
Hanevoet 6
Dommelen 3

Hanevoet 6

12

12

12

15

13

11

11

Seizoen 2016-2017


https://www.hbbond.nl/

